
Rome single and three seater sofas come in full 
PVC upholstery, high density molded foam and 
a sturdy wooden structure. Legs come with end 
capping for stability and to avoid scratching the 
floor. Comfortable back and arm support.

Technical Specifications

Office Sofas

Rome

Rome one seater

Rome three seater

1750 mm

1500 mm

700 mm

750 mm

700 mm

One Seater & Three Seater 
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